ECT100 SERIES
© 2011 Elcommtech Corp. All rights reserved
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY  11235
Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail contact@elcommtech.com
ECT1209 FM VIDEO, AUDIO AND CONTACT CLOSURE OPTICAL LINK
FEATURES
* CCTV Professional Video & Audio Quality

Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail sales@elcommtech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
1209E-VACTU-X(P)YZ – Video, audio & contact closure transmitter
1209E-VACRU-X(P)YZ – Video, audio & contact closure receiver
1209E-VT/ACR-X(P)YZ – Video transmitter & audio & contact closure receiver
1209E-VR/ACT-X(P)YZ – Video receiver & audio & contact closure transmitter
1209E-VACX-X(P)YZ – Video, audio & contact closure transceiver
     E = M for multimode
 = M(13) for multimode 1300nm
 = S for single mode
 = S(15) for single mode 1550nm